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BEVERAGE

Tea

Coffee

Black Tea

Black Coffee

Lassi

Butter Milk

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice-Cream
Cold Drink Masala
Soda Masala

Mineral Water

Chilled Mineral Water

BREAKFAST

Bread Butter

Toast Bread Butter, Jam (4 slice)
Veg Sandwich (slice)
Cheese Sandwich (3 slice)
Paratha (Veg, Aloo, Gobhi
Paneer Paratha

Omelette

Bread Omelette

Boiled Egg

Fried Egg

Chole Bhutture

Poha

Upma

Uttapum

STARTER VEG

Veg Cutlet (2 pcs)

Pakora (Onion, Veg, Mix) (8 pcs)
Paneer Pakora (8pcs)

Chana Roast

Peanut Masala

Peanut Fry

TANDOORI STARTER
Hara Bhara Kebab (8pcs)
Paneer tikka
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DAL (veg) —

Dal Plain AR N 120/-
Dal Fry .;:v 150/-
Dal Tadka O 160/-
Dal Makhani . 200/-

PAPAD
Papad Fry

Papad Dry
Masala Papad Fry
Masala Papad Dry

SALAD (Veg)

Green Salad

Onion Salad

Chilli Fry

Fruit Salad

Kachumbar Mosala Salad

RAITA s

Veg Raita £ N0 160/-
Boondi Raita L e 140/-
Fruit Raita ' 200/-
Cucumber Raita 160/-
Plain Curd (200ml) 100/-
Milk Glass (250 ml) 50/-

NON-VEG DISHS Half / Full
Chicken Curry (4 pcs/8 pcs) 280 /480
Chicken Masala (4 pcs/8 pcs) 320 /520
Chicken Do Plaza (4 pcs/8 pcs) 340 / 540
Chicken Kadaki (4 pcs/8 pcs) 340 / 540
Chicken Tikka Masala (4 pcs/8 pcs) 360 / 600
Butter Chicken (4 pcs/8 pcs) 400/ 740
Chicken Rara (4 pes/8 pcs) 380 /620
Chicken Lucknowi (4 pcs/8 pcs) 340 / 550
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Suit Corn Soup 170/-
Hot & Sour Soup 170/-
Manchurian Soup 180/-
Mushroom Soya 170/-

SOUP (Non-Veg)
Chicken soup

Chichan Hot & Sour soup
Chicken Manchaw soup.
Chicken sour soup

PANEER SABZI

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Chat-pata
Paneer Matar
Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Punjabi
Paneer Hyderabadi
Paneer kofta
Paneer Bhuji

Paneer Do Pyaza
Paneer Lawabedar

VEG SABZI _

Aloo Jeera ; & 120/-
Aloo Gobhi Matar 160/-
Mix Veg 250/-
Chana Masala 250/-
Aloo Dum — 260/-
Palak Aloo SR ™ o 260/-
Palak Mater/Corn o @ 270/-
Mithi Matar Malai hivehowd 300/-
Malai kofta SR 300/-
Veg Kofta ~ 280/-
Sev Tamato 240/-
Mushroom Masala 300/-
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Paneer Pudina Tikka
Paneer Malai kebab
Mushroom Tikka

TANDOORI STARTER (Non Veg)
Chicken Tandoori (6 pcs) \
Chicken Seekh (2 seekh)

Chicken tikka

Chicken Malai kebab (6 pcs)

Tangdi kabab (2 pcs)

starter Non-Veg
Chicken Roast (6 pcs)
Chicken Popcorn (Desi style)

CHINESE (veg)

Paneer Chilli
Paneer 65
Manchurian

Soya Chilli

Gobhi Chilli
Mushroom Chilli
Baby Corn Chilli
Crispy Corn
Crispy Baby Corn
Veg Fried Rice
Veg Chowmein
Veg Hakka noodles

Chinese (Non-Veg)
Chicken Chilli (Bone)
Chicken Chilli (Bonless)
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Chowmein
Egg Fried Chowmein
Chicken 65

Chicken Lolipop (4 pcs)
Chicken Fried Rice,
SOUP (Veg)

Tomato Soup
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350/-
350/-
330/-

400/-
300/-
360/-
450/-
320/-

420/-
300/-

280/-
280/-
260/-
220/-
240/-
280/-
280/-
280/-
260/-
260/-
260/-
260/-

450/-
480/-
380/-
380/-
350/-
300/-
480/-
360/-
350/-
300/-
150/-
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